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e 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
o Family Medicine Physician Health Professions Events (104612)

e Round #2

event

Family
Medicine
Physician

Family
Medicine
Physician

Family
Medicine
Physician

Family
Medicine
Physician

Family
Medicine
Physician

Family
Medicine
Physician

round

section

58254

58254

58254

58254

58254

58254

https://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/780436

class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

competitorid

11207

11022

10722

10591

10412

10001

HOSACMS

participanteventid time

11207

11022

10722

10591

10412

10001

firsthame

Kendal

Mariam

Jaycie

Mallika

Katilyn

Maggie

lastname

Nichols

Qureshi

Segrest

Kharel

Gardner

Tucker

school

Crenshaw
County
Schools
Career
Academy
HOSA

Virgil 1.
Grissom
HS

Opelika
High
School

Hartselle
High
School

North
Talladega
County

Winston
Career
Academy

state

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA
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